CBX
Hydraulics
2
Anti-pollution technology ...		          ... servicing your hydraulic applications
Spill-free to ensure operator
safety
- �no discharge and no work place
contamination,

CBX 09	 33
CBX 12	 46
CBX 16	 57
CBX 03 CBX 06 CBX 09 CBX 12 CBX 16
Cv 0.27 1.28 3.29 5.77 9.73
6
Designations Models Thread
Dimensions (mm) Part-numbers
Ø D1 Ø D2 L1 L2 H1/flats Standard BF code
Female thread
 (not available for NPT thread)
CBX 03
G 1/8 15 17 48.5 13 CBX 03.1100
NPT 1/8 15 17 46.5 13 CBX 03.1200
CBX 06
G 1/4 22 24 61 20 CBX 06.1101 CBX 06.1101/BF
G 3/8 22 24 65 21 CBX 06.1102 CBX 06.1102/BF
NPT 1/4 22 24 61 17 CBX 06.1201 CBX 06.1201/BF
CBX 09
G 3/8 31.5 36 75.5 24 CBX 09.1102 CBX 09.1102/BF
G 1/2 31.5 36 79 24 CBX 09.1103 CBX 09.1103/BF
NPT 3/8 31.5 36 75.5 24 CBX 09.1202 CBX 09.1202/BF
CBX 12
G 1/2 41 44 103 27 CBX 12.1103
NPT 1/2 41 44 103 27 CBX 12.1203
CBX 16
G 3/4 53.5 53.5 130 36 CBX 16.1104
NPT 3/4 53.5 53.5 128.5 36 CBX 16.1204
BSP male thread with 60° cone
 �
CBX 06 G 1/4 22 24 61.5 11 20 CBX 06.1151
CBX 09 G 3/8 31.5 36 82 12 24 CBX 09.1152 CBX 09.1152/BF
CBX 12 G 1/2 41 44 109 14 27 CBX 12.1153
CBX 16 G 1 53.5 53.5 137 20 41 CBX 16.1155
�Male thread for steel pipe
with 24° cone according
to ISO 8434-1 L series
CBX 03
M 12 x 1.5 for
pipes outside
Ø 6 mm
15 17 50.5 10 13 CBX 03.1606
CBX 06
M 14 x 1.5 for
pipes outside
Ø 8 mm
22 24 61 10 20 CBX 06.1608 CBX 06.1608/BF
M 16 x 1.5 for
pipes outside
Ø 10 mm
22 24 60 11 20 CBX 06.1610 CBX 06.1610/BF
CBX 09
M 18 x 1.5 for
pipes outside
Ø 12 mm
31.5 36 79 11 24 CBX 09.1612 CBX 09.1612/BF
CBX 12
M 22 x 1.5 for
pipes outside
Ø 15 mm

Part-numbers
Sockets
7
Part-numbers
Plugs
Designations Models Thread
Dimensions (mm) Part-numbers
Ø L1 L2 H1/flats H2/flats e max. Standard BF code
Female thread
 (�not available for CBX 03 and
CBX 06 nor for NPT thread)
CBX 03
G 1/8 43.5 13 CBX 03.7100
NPT 1/8 41.5 13 CBX 03.7200
CBX 06
G 1/4 59 17 CBX 06.7101 CBX 06.7101/BF
G 3/8 61 21 CBX 06.7102 CBX 06.7102/BF
NPT 1/4 58 17 CBX 06.7201 CBX 06.7201/BF
CBX 09
G 3/8 71 23 CBX 09.7102 CBX 09.7102/BF
G 1/2 74 24 CBX 09.7103 CBX 09.7103/BF
NPT 3/8 70 23 CBX 09.7202 CBX 09.7202/BF
CBX 12
G 1/2 90 30 CBX 12.7103
NPT 1/2 90 30 CBX 12.7203
CBX 16
G 3/4 105 38 CBX 16.7104
NPT 3/4 102 38 CBX 16.7204
BSP male thread with 60° cone
and integrated tightness
CBX 03 G 1/8 39.5 8 13 CBX 03.7150
CBX 06 G 1/4 54 10 17 CBX 06.7151 CBX 06.7151/BF
CBX 09 G 3/8 67 11 23 CBX 09.7152 CBX 09.7152/BF
CBX 12 G 1/2 85 14 30 CBX 12.7153
CBX 16
G 3/4 100.5 15 38 CBX 16.7154
G 1 105.5 20 41 CBX 16.7155
Panel mounted, BSP male thread
with 60° cone
CBX 03 G 1/8 12.5 46 8 13 15 4.5 CBX 03.5150
CBX 06 G 1/4 16.5 60.5 11 17 21 4 CBX 06.5151 CBX 06.5151/BF
CBX 09 G 3/8 22.5 72 12 23 27 4 CBX 09.5152 CBX 09.5152/BF
CBX 12 G 1/2 28.5 96 14 30 34 6 CBX 12.5153
CBX 16 G 3/4 36.5 111.5 16 38 46 5 CBX 16.5154
�Male thread for steel pipe
with 24° cone according to
ISO 8434-1 L series
CBX 03
M 12 x 1,5 for
pipes outside
Ø 6 mm
40 10 13 CBX 03.7606
CBX 06
M 14 x 1,5 for
pipes outside
Ø 8 mm
52 10 17 CBX 06.7608 CBX 06.7608/BF
M 16 x 1,5 for
pipes outside
Ø 10 mm
53 11 17 CBX 06.7610 CBX 06.7610/BF
CBX 09
M 18 x 1,5 for
pipes outside
Ø 12 mm
65 11 23 CBX 09.7612 CBX 09.7612/BF
CBX 12
M 22 x 1,5 for
pipes outside
Ø 15 mm